DENGEN large rapid charger with HR-MAX100
[Main specifications]
■ type name : HR-MAX100
■ single-phase input : (4 P plug with, can be drawn from the three-phase circuits).
■ AC input : 200-220 V Single phase 50 ／ 60 Hz 4.0 KVA 20 A
■ Rectification : Both waves rectifying system SILICON DIODE UNIT
■ DC output : 12-24 V 0 ~ 100A Maximum 80A Continuous
■ Timer : 0 to 60 minutes (wind-up), interaction continued
■ Safety devices :-200A S.C.R reverse connection protection relays (with buzzer) [output]
-Overload circuit breaker current (automatic return type) [input]
■ Use (battery charging) : Rapid charger &amp; common for both charging and Starter auxiliary large diesel and
gasoline vehicles
■ Dimensions and weight : Height 740 mm × width 430 mm x depth 310 mm／48 kg
■ Insulation : A kind double-insulated scheme
* Accessories : Power cord 6 m, ± 3.2 m charging cable with
[Feature]
-Is a fully double-insulated from worrying short circuit or electric shock.
-Have a reverse connection to prevent buzzing.
-Rain resistant utility model patent full-proof structure.
-Is the lighting apparatus with meter dials are clearly seen in the dark.
● lamp is from charging at a glance reveals.
SECURITEX ELECTRONIC SYSTEMS ENGINEERING
BLOCK 9010 TAMPINES STREET 93 #04-145 TAMPINES INDUSTRIAL PARK A SINGAPORE 528844 T: 67852171 F: 65850107 HTTP://WWW.SECURITEX.COM.SG SALES@SECURITEX.COM.SG
SPECIFICATION
INDUSTRIAL
DENGEN HR-MAX100
100amp max charging amps